BOXER semi compact heat exchanger

GROUPS
TECHNOLOGY
PORTION CONTROL
BOILER
POWER*
WIDTH (mm)
DEPTH (mm)
HEIGHT (mm)
BODYWORK
BOILER MATERIAL
THERMAL CONTROL
STEAM WANDS
CUPS HEIGHT
SHOT TIMER

*Special power ratings available by request

1

Thermosiphon
Automatic
8.31
2.3 KW
480
490
471

2
Thermosiphon
Automatic
13.21
4.3 KW
630
490
471

Stainless steel AlISI 304 / Black soft touch / White soft touch

Copper

Sirai Pressure Stat

Stainless steel + cool touch

86 mm or tall version 120 mm

By request



